CRIMSON ENIGHTS

OPPONENTS

(G) 7/8TH Cross Country (Afton/Harpur)

START END
TIME

TIME

LOCATION

Coaches:

LEAGUE /
TRANSPORTATION NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 11,2018 Tue
Sep 11,2018 Tue
Sep 25, 2018 Tue
Oct 25, 2018 Thu
Oct 25, 2018 Thu

Date: 2026-01-21

Meet (MAC MEET #1) Vs. Multiple
Meet (MAC MEET #1) Vs. Multiple
Meet (MAC MEET #2) Vs. Multiple
Meet (MAC CC

Championships) Vs. Multiple
Meet (MAC CC .
Championships) Vs. Multiple

4:45 PM
4:45 PM
4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

TBD
TBD
TBD

Unatego
Soccer Field

Unatego
Soccer Field

NL
NL
NL

NL

NL
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